Fricnolé of Membership

EUROBODALLA

REGIONAL Application & Renewal
BOTAN IC Please complete and
GAR DE N return to email address below

DETAILS please tick / click the relevant Application

New Member Renewal Details update

Name
Address
Phone
Postcode Number

Email
MEMBERSHIP please tick / click the category and term of Subscription
Category 1year 3 years
Ordinary/Single S20 S50
Family/Household S35 $S90
Concessional* - per person $15 $40
*full time student, Pensioner/ Unemployed
Corporate $100 $250

New members joining from 1 April — will be registered at 1 year rate until 30 June the following year

Membership Amount S
Donation to Public Fund S
Total Amount Paid $
PAYMENT Memberships can be renewed at the Gardens, via Post, or funds transfer and email.

Membership renewal is due 30 June annually

Cheque Funds Transfer For Office Use Only
include completed BSB: 641800 Card No/s issued
Application/Renewal
with your cheque a/c 200175567 Date of issue

attach completed Date of expiry

The Secretary

) Application/Renewal & email to
Friends of ERBG

Payment Type

PO Box 1068 ]
Batemans Bay NSW 2536 friends@erbg.org.au Meeting Approved

Initials




	250: Off
	40: Off
	90: Off
	50: Off
	100: Off
	15: Off
	35: Off
	20: Off
	Address 2: 
	Address 1: 
	Name: 
	update: Off
	ren: Off
	new: 
	0: 
	0: Off


	postcode: 
	0: 
	0: 


	phone: 
	email: 
	amount: 
	donation: 
	total: 


