

Membership Application & Renewal

Please complete and return to email address below

DETAILS	please tick / click the relevant Applica	ntion		
New Member [Renewal	Details update		
Name _				
Address -				
- Postcode	Phone			
Posicode	Number			
Email _				
MEMBERSHIP	please tick / click the category and term of Subscription			
Category	1 year	3 years		
Ordinary/Single	\$20	\$50		
Family/Household	\$35	\$90		
Concessional* - per person	n \$15	\$40		
*full time student, Pensioner/ Unemployed				
Corporate	\$100	\$250		
New members joining from 1 April – will be registered at 1 year rate until 30 June the following year				
Membership Amount	\$			
Donation to Public Fund	\$			
Total Amount Paid	\$			

PAYMENTMemberships can be renewed at the Gardens, via Post, or funds transfer and email. Membership renewal is due 30 June annually

Cheque	Funds Transfer	For Office Use Only
include completed Application/Renewal	BSB: 641800	Card No/s issued
with your cheque	a/c 200175567	Date of issue
The Secretary	attach completed Application/Renewal & email to	Date of expiry
Friends of ERBG	, approacion, neneral a eman co	Payment Type
PO Box 1068 Batemans Bay NSW 2536	<u>friends@erbg.org.au</u>	Meeting Approved
		Initials